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Livestock & Competitive Events Tentative Schedule 

September 25 – October 13, 2024 

Wednesday, September 25  

Breeding Beef Heifer Move In EEC Show Pavilion 

Breeding Beef Heifer Check-In EEC Show Pavilion 

Sullivan’s Stock Show U EEC Show Pavilion 

Breeding Beef Heifer Showmanship EEC Show Pavilion 

EEC Coliseum 

Thursday, September 26  

Scramble Heifer Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Scholarship American Heifer Show EEC Show Pavilion 
*Immediately following Scramble Heifer Show  

Scholarship British/Continental Heifer Show EEC Coliseum 
*Immediately following Scramble Heifer Show  

Friday, September 27  

Premium American Heifer Show EEC Coliseum 

Premium British/Continental Heifer Show  EEC Show Pavilion 

Breeding Beef Heifer Release EEC Show Pavilion 

Saturday, September 28  

Steer Move In EEC Show Pavilion 

Steer Check-In EEC Show Pavilion 

Steer Classification EEC Show Pavilion 

Steer Showmanship EEC Show Pavilion 

Sunday, September 29  

Scholarship Steer Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Monday, September 30  

Premium Steer Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Steer Release EEC Show Pavilion 

Friday, October 4  

Lamb Move In EEC Show Pavilion 

Lamb Check-In EEC Show Pavilion 

Lamb Showmanship EEC Show Pavilion 

Saturday, October 5  

Scramble Lamb Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Scholarship Lamb Show EEC Show Pavilion 
*Immediately following Scramble Lamb Show  

Sunday, October 6  

Premium Lamb Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Lamb Release EEC Show Pavilion 
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Monday, October 7  

Goat Move In EEC Show Pavilion 

Goat Check-In EEC Show Pavilion 

Sullivan’s Stock Show U EEC Show Pavilion 

Wether Doe Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Goat Showmanship EEC Show Pavilion 
*Immediately following Wether Doe Show  

Wether Doe Release EEC Show Pavilion 

Tuesday, October 8  

Scramble Goat Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Scholarship Goat Show EEC Show Pavilion 
*Immediately following Scramble Goat Show  

Wednesday, October 9  

Premium Goat Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Goat Release EEC Show Pavilion 

Thursday, October 10   

Swine Move In EEC Show Pavilion 

Swine Kiosk Check-In EEC Show Pavilion 

Swine Showmanship EEC Show Pavilion 

Friday, October 11  

Purebred Gilt Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Crossbred Gilt Show EEC Show Pavilion 
*Immediately following Purebred Gilt Show  

Gilt Release EEC Show Pavilion 

Saturday, October 12  

Scramble Swine Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Scholarship Swine Show EEC Show Pavilion 
*Immediately following Scramble Swine Show  

Sunday, October 13  

Premium Swine Show EEC Show Pavilion 

Swine Release EEC Show Pavilion 

 

 

The HOT Livestock Show also reserves the right to change the show schedule at any time. 


